
Primary Player Statistics For 2026 Valley Raptors Totals After 18 Games

NAME              BAVG  GM  AB   R   H 2B 3B HR RBI  BB  SO HB SH DP  SB CS  E
R.McGuire         .600   2   5   2   3  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  1   0  0  0
A.Frazier         .353  11  34   9  12  3  1  0   2   2   3  0  1  1   0  0  0
J.Altuve          .333  13  30   6  10  3  0  3   3   1   4  0  0  2   0  1  0
P.Bailey          .290  17  31   2   9  0  0  0   7   4   7  0  1  0   0  0  1
J.Beck            .280  11  25   3   7  1  1  0   2   1   5  0  0  0   0  0  0
C.Yelich          .267  18  60  14  16  5  0  6  18   9  22  0  0  0   1  0  0
J.Duran           .254  18  63   8  16  6  1  1  10   9  20  0  0  0   1  0  0
P.Goldschmidt     .240  16  25   3   6  0  0  1   2   2   6  0  1  0   0  0  0
G.Sheets          .238  15  42   9  10  0  0  4  11   6   8  1  0  1   1  0  1
K.Tucker          .220  18  59   9  13  2  0  3  11  12  10  2  1  1   2  0  0
M.Chapman         .214  18  56  10  12  3  1  1   8  13  11  0  1  1   3  1  1
J.Cronenworth     .211  14  38   9   8  0  0  0   4   8  10  0  1  0   0  0  3
J.Meyers          .186  17  43   5   8  1  2  0   2   3   8  0  3  0   1  0  1
C.Kelly           .182  10  22   5   4  0  0  2   2   2   7  0  0  0   0  0  1
J.Jackson         .167   6   6   0   1  0  0  0   0   1   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
W.Adames          .146  16  48   3   7  1  1  2   4   8  20  0  0  1   1  0  0
B.Alexander       .105  10  19   1   2  0  0  1   1   5  12  0  0  0   0  1  1
J.Bauers          .000   2   1   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   1  0  0  0   0  0  0
E.Salas ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
A.Genoa ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
P.Meadows ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
M.Vierling ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
ALL PITCHERS ----  18   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  1
----------------- ---- --- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- -- --
TEAM TOTALS       .237     607     144     7     87     154     9     10    10
                        18      98     25    24      86      3     8      3

NAME               ERA  W  L   PCT   G GS CG SH SV    IP   H   R  ER HR  BB  SO
A.Vesia           0.00  2  0 1.000   5  0  0  0  0   6.1   1   0   0  0   2   9
G.Whitlock        0.00  0  0  ----   5  0  0  0  0   7.0   4   0   0  0   0  10
D.Pomeranz        0.00  0  0  ----   4  0  0  0  0   4.0   3   0   0  0   0   3
L.Roupp           0.90  0  0  ----   2  2  0  0  0  10.0   9   1   1  0   6   7
B.Keller          0.93  0  0  ----   6  0  0  0  2   9.2   3   1   1  0   3   8
G.Weissert        1.08  1  0 1.000   6  0  0  0  0   8.1   7   1   1  0   2   6
J.Adam            1.93  1  0 1.000   3  0  0  0  0   4.2   3   1   1  1   0   7
S.Alcantara       2.08  2  0 1.000   2  2  0  0  0  13.0   6   3   3  2   2   8
J.Hader           2.45  0  0  ----   3  0  0  0  2   3.2   1   1   1  1   1   4
C.Burnes          3.38  1  0 1.000   1  1  0  0  0   5.1   4   2   2  0   3   4
L.Giolito         3.38  2  1  .667   3  3  0  0  0  18.2  19   7   7  2  10   8
F.Valdez          3.62  2  2  .500   4  4  1  0  0  27.1  24  15  11  5  12  29
R.Rodriguez       3.86  0  0  ----   6  0  0  0  2   4.2   5   2   2  0   2   2
J.Koenig          3.86  0  0  ----   4  0  0  0  0   7.0   8   4   3  1   4   7
R.Ray             6.00  1  2  .333   4  4  0  0  0  24.0  27  16  16  2  13  22
B.Singer          8.64  0  1  .000   2  2  0  0  0   8.1  13   9   8  1   3   9
Y.Rodriguez       9.00  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   2.0   2   2   2  1   1   1
W.Warren ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
S.Bieber ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
T.Beck ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
B.Joyce ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
C.Sands ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
C.Soto ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
L.Perales ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
M.Montgomery ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
T.Hill ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
ALL NON-PITCHERS ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
Team                                          1                   +0
----------------- ---- -- -- ----- --- -- -- -- -- ----- --- --- --- -- --- ---
TEAM TOTALS       3.24     6        18     1     6       139      59     64
                       12     .667     18     1    164.0      65     16     144
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